to the General Corporate Fund of the City the Sum of 
Fifty Thousand Dollars ($50,000)  

3. A Resolution Directing the Treasurer of the City of 
Columbia to Transfer from the Capital Development Fund 
of the City to the General Corporate Fund of the City 
the Sum of One Hundred Eighty Thousand Dollars 
($180,000) 

G. Administration Department 

1. Administrator’s Report 

2. Budget Hearing to be held on Monday, April 15, 2013 at 
6:45 pm 

H. Mayor 

1. Mayor’s Report 

V. Old Business  

VI. New Business 

VII. Report of Standing Committees 

A. Ordinance, Planning and Zoning